UDIENZA 1 FEBBRAIO 2022

MONOCRATICA (dott.ssa RICOTTA)

I— N. ORA R.G.T. IMPUTATO ATTIVITA'
1 9.00 1121/13
2 9:00 262/21
3 9:00 752/21
< 9:00 450/21
5 9:00 274121
—
6 9:00 913/21
7 9:00 1531/12 I
8 9:30 377/15
9 9:30 119/17
10 10:00 17/18
11 10:00 245/19
12 10:30 1401/19 J
13 10:30 92/21
14 11:00 1012/20
15 11:30 858/17
16 12:00 1034/17



17

12:00

13/21

18

12:30

574/21

Vibo Valentia, 28.01.2022

Il giudice

Roberta Ricotta
Quo’a@jv c@



